

fITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 7-8 & 9-10/2015 in Civil Appeal No.4711-4712/2011

GUNWANTLAL GODAWAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 08/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Hearing of the appeals has already been expedited.

I.A. No.7-8 & 9-10/2015 are accordingly disposed off.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Veena Khera)

Court Master

Court Master