

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 63323/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4711-4712/2011

GUNWANTLAL GODAWAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.63323/2017-XTRA)

Date : 18-08-2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain,Adv.
Ms. Priyal Jain,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal,A.G.
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan,Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal itself for hearing alongwith IA ON 23rd August,
2017.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER